FORCE Certification A/S ∙ Park Alle 345 2605 Brøndby Tel+45 43 25 01 77 Fax +45 43 25 00 10 info@forcecertification.com www.forcecertification.com
  forcecertification.com/en/weighing
EU Type Examination Certificate
No. 0200-MID-08684
BW500
CONTINUOUS TOTALIZING AUTOMATIC WEIGHING INSTRUMENT
Issued by  FORCE Certification
  EU - Notified Body No. 0200

The identification plate shall bear the following inscriptions:
• Manufacturer's name and postal address
• Type designation
• Serial number
• Accuracy class
• Maximum flow rate Qmax
• Minimum flow rate Qmin
• Minimum totalized load Σmin
• Scale interval for totalization d
• Belt speed v (fixed speed)
• Temperature range: -10°C to +40 °C
• Electromagnetic class: E2
• Type examination certificate number
0200-MID-08684
FORCE Certification A/S ∙ Park Alle 345 2605 Brøndby Tel+45 43 25 01 77 Fax +45 43 25 00 10 info@forcecertification.com www.forcecertification.com/
forcecertification.com/en/weighing
Annex page 7 of 11
9. Pictures
Figure 1  BW500 controller
0200-MID-08684
FORCE Certification A/S ∙ Park Alle 345 2605 Brøndby Tel+45 43 25 01 77 Fax +45 43 25 00 10 info@forcecertification.com www.forcecertification.com/
forcecertification.com/en/weighing
Annex page 8 of 11
Figure 2  BW500 controller, modified design
0200-MID-08684
FORCE Certification A/S ∙ Park Alle 345 2605 Brøndby Tel+45 43 25 01 77 Fax +45 43 25 00 10 info@forcecertification.com www.forcecertification.com/
forcecertification.com/en/weighing
Annex page 9 of 11
Figure 3  Typical MMI installation.
Figure 4  MSI load receptor.
0200-MID-08684
FORCE Certification A/S ∙ Park Alle 345 2605 Brøndby Tel+45 43 25 01 77 Fax +45 43 25 00 10 info@forcecertification.com www.forcecertification.com/
forcecertification.com/en/weighing
Annex page 10 of 11
Figure 5  Typical speed sensor (MD-256 type)
Figure 6  WS300 speed sensor
Figure 7  Typical print-out
0200-MID-08684
FORCE Certification A/S ∙ Park Alle 345 2605 Brøndby Tel+45 43 25 01 77 Fax +45 43 25 00 10 info@forcecertification.com www.forcecertification.com/
forcecertification.com/en/weighing
Annex page 11 of 11
Figure 8  Sealing of BW500